N,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

R

E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
01.11.2024

Customer Order Number:
1164784820

Kwv drder Number:

Warshay Investments Pt g Ltd tla KWV 1109,63871
PQ Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B073 3511
Reg(l No- : 2012/018792/07
at No: 4110261833

87.308kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR quer:essa@kwv co.za

$00134
900135
800238
901408
901405
901406
900559
901186
901185
901310
901395

700026175
700026178
700022790
700025946
700025944
700025945
700026326
700022660
700024861
700024500
700025956

Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Clasgsic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023

WV
KWv
Kwv
Bug

Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml
Booster Shooter 10{(15x20ml)
Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAC Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

KWV Classic Cabeznet Sauvignon / Sh
Bug Stag 10({15x20ml)

Bug

cs
Cs
Cs
pec
Pc

Cs
Ccs
cs
Cs

pc

Pack: ‘Ligtip
6 x 750 1.0 413.82
6 x 750 413,82
6 x 750 . 403.98
150 x 20 3.0 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76
24 x 275 1.0 327.12
& x 750 1.0 470.58
8 x 2000 1,0580.56
150 x 20 3.0 155.00

390.223

5.70 390.23 5B.53 448.7¢6

5.70 390.23 390.23 58.53 448.76

403.98 403.98 60.60 464 .58

8.00 142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97

8.00 142.60 285.20 42,78 327,98

8.00 142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97

5.00 572.62 572.62 g5.89 658.51

4.00 314.04 314.04 47.11 36L.15

470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17

1,050.56 1,050.56 157.59 1,208.15

B.00 142.60 427.80 64,17 491.97
BHECLERS ! 5

Date DeJh’Job Finadi

GRV Nd {(Geod only:
Br

Signature:

V%

Avthorip

=
]
g
ki

i Dater

sd by:(—;%@és

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
LONCON

Erf:
00Ss-

Name :
Signatuzre:
Date:

Received in goed order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Customer

Payment Terms:
30 days from s

Currency:

tatement;

ZAR

Due

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




